1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
CORDS 11-LIGHT PENDANT
10" ROUND CANOPY
Example Part Number:  CRD - 11R - BL - BL
Field Cuttable
6” to 99”
(15.2cm to 251 cm)
2.75”
(6.98 cm)
1.50”
(3.8 cm)
10”
(25.4 cm)
1.75”
(4.5 cm)
9.75”
(24.8 cm)
(Lamps not included;
provided by user)
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Matte Black or White
Canopy Dimensions	 9.75" Dia. x 1.75"H
Input Voltage	 120V
Maximum Wattage	 11 x 60W max. Type A Incandescent Bulb or
	 12W max. LED bulb (self-ballasted)
Socket Type:	 Medium (E26)
Socket Dimensions	 1.6" Dia. x 2.86"H
Cable Length	 8’ (field cuttable)
	 For longer lengths, consult factory.
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
CRD
Cords
CRD
PENDANTS/
CANOPY SHAPE
11R
11 Pendant
Round Canopy
11R
CANOPY
& SOCKET
FINISH
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
Note: Canopy finish
& Socket finish
match as default.
PRODUCT CODE OPTIONS
CABLE
LENGTH
Indicate Cable Length
in Inches.
Leave blank for default.
Default is 96".
Max. length is 240".
CABLE
FINISH
BL - Matte Black
WH- White
OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES
SWAG HOOK
Part No: 95302-BL (Matte Black)
Part No: 95302-WH (White)
Standard Canopy/Socket Finishes
BL - Matte Black WH - White
Standard Cord Finishes
BL - Matte Black WH - White